Melrose Sectional
Choose Your Material >
Fabric (No extension necessary)
LF = Leather/Fabric
L = Leather
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
1450-LF
Leather/Fabric Sofa
1462-L | LAF Corner Sofa
1453-L | RAF One Arm Sofa
1465 | Conversation Sofa 1451-L | Chair
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency (Fabric,
Leather Fabric) or Comfort Down (Leather)
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Warm Brown (No Finish Options)
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
90”
120”
90”
90”
90”
114”
1462 LAF Corner Sofa
1464 Armless Chair (2)
1483 RAF One Arm Chaise
1462 LAF Corner Sofa
1453 RAF One Arm Sofa
1472 LAF One Arm Loveseat
1463 RAF Corner Sofa
62”
114”
1482 LAF One Arm Chaise
1453 RAF One Arm Sofa
King Hickory
1452 LAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 76 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 70 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
1450 Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 82 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 70 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
1451 Chair
Overall: H 36 W 36 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 24 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
1453 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 76 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 70 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
1462 LAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 90 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 68 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
1463 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 90 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 68 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
1461 Corner Chair
Overall: H 36 W 38 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 22 D 22
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 1 P21
1464 Armless Chair
Overall: H 36 W 24 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 24 D 22
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 1 P21
1458 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 27 D 21
1472 LAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 52 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 46 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
1473 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 52 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 46 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
1470 Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 58 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 46 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
1485 Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 82 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 70 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
1465 Conversation Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 103 D 38
Seating: H 16 W 82 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
1482 LAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 36 W 34 D 62
Seating: H 16 W 28 D 46
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 1 P21
1483 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 36 W 34 D 62
Seating: H 16 W 28 D 46
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 1 P21
45”
102”
ME LROS E S ECT I ONA L
Drawings are 1/4” scale
9/2014